
Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Red White & Blue Game

7 & Under Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Leff, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 67 $30.00

-- Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

2 Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $22.00

T3 Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 72 $9.00

T3 Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 72 $9.00

T5 Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

T5 Rumpf, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Pokorny, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

7 Cheremnov, Mavrick
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

-- Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 84

8 Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

8 & Over Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 77 $30.00

2 Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 82 $22.00

-- Gustafson, Stephen
Arrowhead Golf Club 83
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file:///v2tournaments/12350538303315948340?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059205632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206141


Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

T3 Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 83 $6.00

T3 Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 83 $6.00

T3 Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 83 $6.00

-- Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

-- Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 85

-- Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 90

-- Hauskins, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 91

T6 Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 93

T6 Sandler, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 93

-- Ittershagen, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 94

-- Goddard, Andrew
Arrowhead Golf Club 99

8 Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761025651685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069761059206135


Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Red White & Blue Game

7 & Under Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 66 $30.00

-- Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

2 O'Brien, Trevor
Arrowhead Golf Club 69 $22.00

3 Pokorny, Dan
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $18.00

T4 Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

T4 Chan, Greg
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Paresi, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

-- Leff, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

6 Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Cheremnov, Mavrick
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

7 Byers, Jere
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Rumpf, Connor
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

8 Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

8 & Over Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Gustafson, Stephen
Arrowhead Golf Club 66 $30.00

-- Retzlaff, Daryl
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

2 Forbes, Dallas
Arrowhead Golf Club 70 $22.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12350538306671391541?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168590
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614156
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168593
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168595
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168597
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614152
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168603
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168605
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614154
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168594
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168606
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614149
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168604
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168591
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168600


Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

3 Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 72 $18.00

-- Feller, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 73

-- Baker, Alan
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

T4 Hauskins, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

T4 Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

-- Millan, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

-- Sandler, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

6 Goddard, Andrew
Arrowhead Golf Club 82

7 Ittershagen, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 83

8 Herman, Levi
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+6

+11

+12

-

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168601
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614153
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168602
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168596
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614157
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168599
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168592
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884908614155
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351069884942168598


Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

RWB Payballs

7 & Under Flight

Player Skins Purse Details

Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $15.00 Birdie on 14

Eden, Jeff
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $15.00 Eagle on 1

Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $15.00 Birdie on 17

Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $15.00 Birdie on 13

Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $15.00 Birdie on 7

8 & Over Flight

Player Skins Purse Details

Jackson, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $50.00 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 15

Ittershagen, Todd
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $25.00 Birdie on 18

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

file:///v2tournaments/12350538319589847863?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230720590402
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230720590397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230720590403
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230754144855
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230720590410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230754144853
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12351070230720590407


Saturday Game 2026

January 10, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

KP #2

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club $20.00 9 feet, 3 inches

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

file:///v2tournaments/12350539425678144453?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

